National Fellowship and Scholarship for Higher Education of ST students -24.05.34 - Scholarships
under Demand No. 100 - Ministry of Tribal Affairs for the year 2023-24 received from the Pay
and Accounts Officer (Sectt.) Ministry of Tribal Affairs a sum of Rs.527200/-(Rupees Five lakh
Twenty Seven Thousand Two Hundred Only) Ministry of Tribal Affairs letter
No.F.No.l102ll02l2023-Sch dated. 10.06.2024 (Copy enclosed) for disbursement to Indian
Institute of Technology Delhi

Certified that: -
(i) The grantee Organization is exempted from furnishing of Surety Bond,
(ii) Cancelled cheque of the institute is enclosed.
(iii) I have no reason to believe that the grantee institution is involved in corrupt practices.

Payment may be made through electronic transfer directly in the bank account of
the grantee organization.

Rs.527201|-(Rupees Five lakh Twenty Seven Thousand Two Hundred One Only) The bill has
been entered at S.No. 7l in the Register of GrantiBill.

Deputy

For use in Pay & Accounts Office (Sectt), Ministry of Tribal Affairs
Pay Rupees

Examined Accountant
For use in Pay & Accountant General's Office-Admitted
Ptt^aoa

Objected to Rupees